Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Sat May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2017

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes
Delinquent Taxes
Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership

Total

Period Total
$311,446.43
$66.71
($779.01)
$157.88
$127,094.72

$437,986.73

YTD Total
$1,849,278.56
$9,190.36
($4,454.31)
$248.71
$150,361.69

$2,004,625.01
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Sat May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2017

RE-1 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $92,298.66 $548,042.59
Delinquent Taxes $24.24 $2,569.87
Interest $46.79 $73.54
Total $92,369.69 $550,686.00
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Sat May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2017

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes
Delinquent Taxes
Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership

Total

Period Total
$639,216.98
$216.20
($1,599.96)
$551.43
$206,923.36

$845,308.01

YTD Total
$3,257,735.32
($254.63)
($8,048.40)
$884.40
$244,804.42

$3,495,121.11
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Sat May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2017

RE-2 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $182,596.58 $930,593.85
Delinquent Taxes $82.94 ($97.68)
Interest $159.13 $257.41
Total $182,838.65 $930,753.58
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