



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2017

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$311,446.43	\$1,849,278.56
Delinquent Taxes	\$66.71	\$9,190.36
Fees	(\$779.01)	(\$4,454.31)
Interest	\$157.88	\$248.71
Specific Ownership	\$127,094.72	\$150,361.69
Total	\$437,986.73	\$2,004,625.01



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2017

RE-1 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$92,298.66	\$548,042.59
Delinquent Taxes	\$24.24	\$2,569.87
Interest	\$46.79	\$73.54
Total	\$92,369.69	\$550,686.00



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2017

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$639,216.98	\$3,257,735.32
Delinquent Taxes	\$216.20	(\$254.63)
Fees	(\$1,599.96)	(\$8,048.40)
Interest	\$551.43	\$884.40
Specific Ownership	\$206,923.36	\$244,804.42
Total	\$845,308.01	\$3,495,121.11



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2017

RE-2 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$182,596.58	\$930,593.85
Delinquent Taxes	\$82.94	(\$97.68)
Interest	\$159.13	\$257.41
Total	\$182,838.65	\$930,753.58